Jun 23 2024 (07:03) India Rail Info 1

Nandurbar - Udhna MEMU Special/09378 - MEMU - WR
MID/Madhi to GGAR/Gangadhara
Oh 34m - 21 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NDB  |Nandurbar 12:10 0 | 0 45 |203 |WR
2 |DWD |Dhekwad 12:22 12:23 m |0 |1 9 - 209 (WR
3 |KBH |Khandbara 12:27 12:28 Tm (0 |1 23 |59 [198 |WR
4  |KHTG |Khatgaon 12:37 12:38 m [0 |1 31 57 |178 |WR
5 |CPD |Chinchpada 12:48 12:49 im [0 |1 41 |39 |178 |WR
6 |KFF Kolde 12:59 13:00 m [0 |1 48 |62 [160 |WR
7 |NWU |Navapur 13:10 13:11 Tm (0 |1 58 |61 [123 |WR
8 |BBAI |Bhadbhunja 13:22 13:23 m |0 |1 69 |33 [126 |WR
9 |LKKD |Lakkad Kot 13:32 13:33 Tm [0 |1 74 |54 (122 |WR
10 [USD |Ukai Songadh 13:41 13:43 2m [0 |1 81 [36 [144 |WR
11 |KKRD |Kikakui Road 13:55 13:57 2m |0 |1 88 |57 (114 |WR
12 VYA Vyara 14:09 14:10 Tm (0 |1 100 |41 |90 |WR
13 |KRAI |Kaher 14:24 14:25 im [0 |1 109 |10 |55 |WR
14 |MID |Madhi 14:56 14:58 2m [0 |1 115 |44 |45 |WR
15 [TBV  [Timbarva 15:09 15:10 Tm [0 |1 123 |41 |35 |WR
16 (BIY Bardoli 15:20 15:22 2m (1 |1 130 |37 |35 |WR
17 |GGAR |Gangadhara 15:32 15:34 2m |0 |1 136 |44 |27 |WR
18 |BGMR |Bagumra 15:41 15:42 m (1 |1 141 129 |23 |WR
19 [CHM |Chalthan 15:51 15:53 2m |1 |1 145 122 |21 |WR
20 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 16:25 4 |1 157 |- 49 |WR

Jun 23 2024 (07:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



